

AI CHAMPDANY INDUSTRIES LTD.									
CIN:L51909WB1917PLC002767. Regd. office: 25 Princep Street , Kolkata-700 072 Phone 2237 7880 , Fax:033-2236 3754, E-mail:cl@ho.champdany.co.in Website: www.jute-world.com									
Extract of Unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2022									
Sl. No.	Particulars	Stand Alone			Consolidated			Year ended	
		Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
1	Total Income	1,682.92	741.20	654.30	4,910.20	1,684.94	746.43	654.31	4,921.98
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items.)	(290.63)	(239.19)	(374.07)	(692.61)	(299.69)	(240.00)	(377.91)	(708.07)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items.)	(290.63)	(239.19)	(374.07)	(692.61)	(299.69)	(240.00)	(377.91)	(716.70)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items.)	(263.97)	(223.76)	(363.95)	(636.31)	(273.03)	(224.57)	(367.79)	(634.81)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(263.95)	(234.62)	(351.59)	151.02	(271.41)	(235.43)	(355.43)	122.07
6	Equity Share Capital	1,537.69	1,537.69	1,537.69	1,537.69	1,537.69	1,537.69	1,537.69	1,537.69
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	Basic and Diluted (Rs.)	(0.87)	(0.74)	(1.19)	(1.04)	(0.90)	(0.74)	(1.20)	(1.13)

Indian Bank
 इलाहाबाद **ALLAHABAD**

Burdwan Branch
 Manorma Sadan, Dutta Centre, B.C. Road
 Burdwan - 713101, Phone- 0342-2550632

E AUCTION SALE NOTICE

APPENDIX- IV-A" [See proviso to rule 9 (1)]
SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES
E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 9(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002
 Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the symbolic possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Indian Bank, Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on **05.12.2022** for recovery of due to the Indian Bank.

Sl. No.	a. Name of the account / borrower b. Name of the Financing Branch	Description of the Charged/ mortgaged Property	Amount Outstanding	a. Reserve Price b. Earnest Money Deposit c. Bid Increment Amount d. Encumbrances If any e. Possession (Symbolic/ Physical)
1.	a) M/s Ausha Rice Mill Pvt. Ltd., Vill.-Ausha, PO- Nababasha, PS-Memari, Purba Burdwan 713407 Mr. Kazi Sufey Islam, Director & Guarantor S/o Joynuddin Kazi, Vill.-Ausha, PO Nababasha, PS-Memari, Purba Burdwan-713407 Mr. Arabinda Makar, Director & Guarantor S/o Bama Prosad Makar, 605 (148 /CA), R M Sarani, Dist- Hooghly, Pin-712222 Ms Nitu Dutta, Director & Guarantor W/o Barun Dutta, Vill.- Begut, PO- Begut, Purba Burdwan, Pin- 713407 Mr. Ujjwal Gupta, Director & Guarantor S/o Sudev Gupta, Vill.-Saligram, PONababasha, PS-Memari, Purba Burdwan-713407 b) Burdwan Branch	1) All Part & Parcel of Land and Factory building thereof standing in the name of M/s Ausha Rice Mill Pvt Ltd, situated at Mouza Ausha, J.L. No- 28, LR Khatian No-2116, RS Plot No-1855 & 1865, LR Plot No-1995 & 2005, Village- Ausha, PO- Nababasha, under Nababasha Gram Panchyat, PS-Memari, Dist- Purba Burdwan 2. All Part & Parcel of Land & Factory building thereof standing in the name of M/s Ausha Rice Mill Pvt Ltd, situated at Mouza Ausha, J.L. No- 28, LR Khatian No-2116, RS Plot No-1855, LR Plot No-1995, Village- Ausha, PO- Nababasha, under Nababasha Gram Panchyat, PS- Memari, Dist- Purba Burdwan	Rs.4,37,11,360.00 (Rupees: Four Crore Thirty Seven Lakh Eleven Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Only on 02.05.2022 with further interest, costs, other charges and expenses thereon.	Property: 1 a. Rs.3,51,00,000.00 b. Rs.35,10,000.00 c. Rs.10,000.00 d. Not Known to us e. Symbolic Possession Property: 2 a. Rs.1,13,00,000.00 b. Rs.11,30,000.00 c. Rs.10,000.00 d. Not Known to us e. Symbolic Possession

Date and Time of the E Auction : Date: 05.12.2022, Time: 11.00 A.M. to 05.00 P.M.
 Bidders are advised to visit website (1) www.indianbank.co.in (2) <https://www.ibap.in> (3) <https://www.msctcommerce.com/auction/home/ibap/> or our e auction service provider M/S MSTC Limited for auction bid form and detailed terms and conditions which are annexed to the bid form. For any inquiry related to property, bidding you may contact BM/CM, Indian Bank, (erstwhile Allahabad Bank), Burdwan Branch 8510801484.
 Date : 15.11.2022
 Place : Burdwan

Authorized Officer
 Indian Bank

SHYAM CENTURY FERROUS LIMITED

CIN: L27310ML2011PLC008578

Regd. Office : Vill.: Lumshnong, PO: Khaliéhriat,
Dist. East Jaintia Hills, Meghalaya - 793210, Phone: 0365-278215, Fax: 0365-278217
Email: investors@shyamcenturyferrous.com ; website: www.shyamcenturyferrous.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter/Half Yearly ended 30th September, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended			Year ended
	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
Total Income from Operations	4,543.01	3,389.85	5,312.80	7,932.86	9,249.07	21,250.46	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, after exceptional items and or extraordinary items)	872.27	947.28	1,661.88	1,819.55	2,746.93	7,638.21	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, exceptional items and or extraordinary items)	648.76	706.25	1,241.69	1,355.01	2,052.52	5,686.42	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	646.77	706.67	1,243.07	1,353.44	2,054.16	5,688.10	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 1/- each)	2,221.73	2,221.73	2,221.73	2,221.73	2,221.73	2,221.73	
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each)							
-Basic & Diluted (Not annualised) (₹)	0.29	0.32	0.56	0.61	0.92	2.56	

NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial results which were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 14th November, 2022. It has been filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.shyamcenturyferrous.com.
 2. The Company is primarily engaged in the manufacture and sale of ferro silicon. There are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108, "Operating Segments".
 3. As per resolution passed at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on 11th August, 2022, the Company has duly paid the interim dividend at the rate of 30 per cent, i.e., Re. 0.30 per equity share of face value of Re.1.00 each fully paid up (subject to deduction of Tax at source) for the Financial Year 2022-23 to the equity shareholders of the Company whose names appeared on the Register of Members of the Company as on the 'Record Date' i.e., 24th August, 2022.
 4. In terms of approval of the Board of Directors obtained at its meeting held on 11th August, 2022 and approval of shareholders obtained on 14th September, 2022, the Company had offered to Buy Back of 1,00,00,000 fully paid up equity shares of face value of ₹ 1 each representing 4.50% (approx.) of the present outstanding equity shares to all eligible equity shareholders of the Company on a proportionate basis through tender offer route using Stock Exchange mechanism at a price of ₹ 28 each in accordance with the provision of SEBI (Buy back of Securities) Regulations, 2018, as amended and Companies Act, 2013. The Letter of Offer have been dispatched to the eligible shareholders through permitted modes. The buyback of equity shares commenced on 25th October, 2022 and closed on 9th November, 2022. Last date of payment to the eligible shareholders is 18th November, 2022. The buyback would result in a cash outflow of ₹28 crores (excluding transaction costs).
 5. Figures of the previous period/year have been regrouped and reclassified to conform to the classification of current period, wherever necessary.
 By order of the Board
For Shyam Century Ferrous Limited
 Sd/-
Aditya Vimalkumar Agrawal
 Managing Director
 Date: 14th November, 2022
 Place: Kolkata

GRAVISS HOSPITALITY LIMITED

CIN: L55101PN1959PLC012761

Regd office: Plot no. A4 & A5, Khandala MIDC, Phase II, Kesurdi, Khandala, Satara- 412801 (Maharashtra). Website: www.gravishshospitality.com, Tel: 8828831331"
Email: investors.relations@gravissgroup.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and 6 Months ended September 30, 2022

Sr No	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended 30/09/2022 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30/06/2022 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30/09/2021 Unaudited	Year Ended 31/03/2022 Audited	Quarter Ended 30/09/2022 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30/06/2022 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30/09/2021 Unaudited	Year Ended 31/03/2022 Audited
1	Total Income from operations (net)	957	1,155	673	3,054	1,823	1,389	1,189	5,037
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(15)	133	(100)	(204)	(141)	161	(228)	(656)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	(13)	98	(75)	(198)	(139)	126	(202)	(650)
4	Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-	-	-	3	-	-	-	3
5	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(13)	98	(75)	(195)	(139)	126	(202)	(647)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410
7	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (not annualized)								
	(1) Basic (Rs):	(0.02)	0.14	(0.11)	(0.28)	(0.20)	0.18	(0.29)	(0.92)
	(2) Diluted: (Rs):	(0.02)	0.14	(0.11)	(0.28)	(0.20)	0.18	(0.29)	(0.92)

NOTE:
 The above unaudited standalone results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2022 which have been prepared in accordance with Regulation 33 of SEBI(Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and subjected to review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board of Directors and the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14-11-2022.
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.gravishshospitality.com and Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).

For Graviss Hospitality Limited
 Sd/-
Romil Ratna
 Whole Time Director

Mumbai
 Date: 14-11-2022

INTERCONTINENTAL
MARINE DRIVE MUMBAI

EAST COAST RAILWAY

Tender No. ELOP-T-13-2022

Name of work : MAINTENANCE OF CREW & GUARD RUNNING ROOMS AND CREW LOBBY AT KENDUJHARGARH INCLUDING PROVISION OF SUBSIDIZED MEALS FOR APERIOD OF 02 YEARS.

Advertised Value : ₹ 1,77,22,848.32, EMD: ₹ 2,38,600/-, Tender document cost : ₹ 5,900/-, Period of completion: 730 days.

Bidding start date : 17.11.2022, Tender closing date & time : at 1530 hrs. of 01.12.2022

Manual offers are not allowed against this tender and any such manual offer received shall be ignored.

Complete details & tender documents will be available at website www.reps.gov.in

Sr. Divisional Electrical Engineer (OP), PR-692/N/22-23
Khurda Road

ASIAN TEA & EXPORTS LIMITED

CIN: L24219WB1987PLC041876

Regd. Office: "Sikkim Commerce House", 4/1, Middleton Street, Kolkata - 700 071, India
 Phones: (91-033) 4006-3601/3602. Fax: (91-033) 2280-3101
 E-mail: info@asianteaexports.com ; Website: www.asianteaexports.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
	QUARTER ENDED 30.09.22	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.22	QUARTER ENDED 30.09.21	YEAR TO DATE 30.09.22
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1. Total Income from Operations	1,241.09	828.19	1,167.42	2,069.28
2. Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	93.79	75.93	-36.57	169.72
3. Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	93.79	75.93	-36.57	169.72
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	92.39	74.24	-32.78	166.63
5. Total Comprehensive Income For the period	92.70	74.69	-33.35	167.39
6. Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/-)	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
7. Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year.	-	-	-	-
8. Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)				
1) Basic:	0.46	0.37	-0.33	0.83
2) Diluted:	0.46	0.37	-0.33	0.83

NOTES:
 The above information has been extracted from the detailed Consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors and filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website and on the Company's website.
 For Asian Tea & Exports Ltd
 Sd/-
Hariram Garg
 Managing Director
 Place: Kolkata
 Date: 14-11-2022

HALDER VENTURE LIMITED

Regd. Office : DIAMOND HERITAGE, 16 Strand Road, 10th Floor, Room No- 1012 Kolkata -700001
 Email: info@halderventure.in CIN L74210WB1982PLC035117

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022

Sl. no	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half year Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations	5,695.89	10,067.86	43,973.41	15,763.75	54,218.83	89,050.63
2	Earning Before Interest, Depreciation & Tax (EBIDTA)	155.17	727.56	2,599.80	882.71	3,261.11	4,228.20
3	Profit/ (Loss) before Tax	(37.84)	522.62	2,321.23	484.76	2,752.69	3,182.95
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the Period	(37.84)	353.97	1,635.10	353.54	1,955.37	2,256.03
5	Cash Profit (PAT+Depreciation)	26.53	417.89	1,696.22	461.83	2,064.39	2,523.63
6	Total Comprehensive income attributable to the owners of the company	(37.84)	353.97	1,635.10	353.54	1,955.37	2,256.95
7	Paid - up Equity Share Capital (Face Value - Re 10 per Share)	316.07	316.07	316.07	316.07	316.07	316.07
8	Earnings per Share (of Re 10/- each) (not Annualised):						
	(a) Basic	(1.20)	11.20	51.73	11.19	61.87	71.38
	(b) Diluted	(1.20)	11.20	51.73	11.19	61.87	71.38
	(c) Cash	0.06	1.32	5.37	1.52	6.59	7.96

NOTES:
 1. The Unaudited Financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th November, 2022.
 2. Figures of previous year has been regrouped wherever necessary.
 3. During the qtr and half year ended 30th September 2022 and the corresponding previous quarter/year, the Company has operated only in one geographical segment. Hence segment reporting not given.
 4. Information on Standalone figures for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022:

Sl no	Particulars	STANDALONE					
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half year Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations	35.81	418.58	113.72	454.39	113.72	1,838.25
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the Period	(62.47)	33.10	(13.27)	(14.49)	(20.76)	83.68
3	Cash Profit (PAT+Depreciation)	(59.16)	36.40	(12.05)	(1.99)	(18.32)	91.56
4	Paid - up Equity Share Capital (Face Value - Re 10 per Share)	316.07	316.07	316.07	316.07	316.07	316.07
5	Earnings per Share (of Re 10/- each) (not Annualised):						
	(a) Basic	(1.98)	1.05	(0.42)	(0.46)	(0.66)	2.65
	(b) Diluted	(1.98)	1.05	(0.42)	(0.46)	(0.66)	2.65
	(c) Cash	(0.19)	0.12	(0.04)	(0.01)	(0.06)	0.29

Place : Kolkata
 Date : 14.11.2022

For and on behalf of the Board
Keshab Kumar Halder
 Managing Director

National Highways Authority of India

Ministry of Road Transport & Highways, Government of India
 G-5 & 6, Sector-10, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075

Unaudited Financial Results for quarter ended 30th September 2022

(As per SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/2021/637 dated Oct. 05, 2021)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30 th September, 2022	30 th September, 2021	31 st March, 2022	31 st March, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from Operations	NA	NA	NA	NA
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before prior period, Tax, Exceptional and or Extraordinary Items)	(162.81)	(157.56)	(587.87)	(467.26)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and or Extraordinary Items)	(189.89)	(164.75)	(625.65)	(497.90)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and or Extraordinary Items)	(189.89)	(164.75)	(625.65)	(497.90)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(189.89)	(164.75)	(625.65)	(497.90)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Shareholders' Fund)***	4,20,285.39	2,97,620.15	3,36,595.87	2,61,113.53
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-
8.	Net worth (6-7)	4,20,285.39	2,97,620.15	3,36,595.87	2,61,113.53
9.	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	3,44,529.08	3,32,874.74	3,48,907.23	

AGIO PAPER & INDUSTRIES LTD.			
CIN No.: L21090WB1984PLC037968			
Regd. Office: 505 Diamond Prestige, 41A, A.J.C Bose Road, Kolkata - 700 017			
web site : www.agiopaper.co.in, mail ID : h@agiopaper.co.in			
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS			
FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022			
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)			
Particulars	For the Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	For the Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	For the Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)
Total Revenue	0.05	0.89	0.25
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	(35.46)	(134.37)	(30.22)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.10/- each)	1,612.74	1,612.74	1,612.74
Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (not annualised)			
Basic & Diluted	(0.22)	(0.83)	(0.19)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Monthly financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.agiopaper.com).
- On behalf of the Board
for Agio Paper & Industries Ltd.
M Chakrabarty
Director
DIN-03106149

Place : Kolkata
Date : 14th November, 2022

CAMAC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 1 st Floor, Express Building, 9-10, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi - 110 002					
Corporate Identity Number : L70190DL1980PLC169318					
Phone : +91-11-26045374, E-Mail : camaccommercial@gmail.com,					
Website : www.camaccommercial.com					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30 th September, 2022					
(Rupees in Lakhs except per share data)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter Ended	Half year ended	Quarter Ended	Year ended
		Sept 30, 2022 Unaudited	Sept 30, 2022 Unaudited	Sept 30, 2021 Unaudited	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	38.13	156.39	69.35	637.07
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(42.97)	13.56	61.63	555.88
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(513.07)	(456.54)	61.63	555.88
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	(503.69)	(456.63)	76.88	464.77
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	13,897.62	12,861.50	1,299.15	1,086.43
6.	Equity Share Capital	88.28	88.28	88.28	88.28
7.	Other Equity				158,185.70
8.	Earnings per share of Rs 10/- each				
	(a) Basic (Rs)	(57.06)	(51.73)	8.71	52.65
	(b) Diluted (Rs)	(57.06)	(51.73)	8.71	52.65

Notes:

1. The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 14, 2022.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of the Company are available on the website of the Company and has also been sent to The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited on November 14, 2022.

By Order of the Board
For Camac Commercial Co. Ltd.
Sd/-
(Swati Shrivastava)
Director
DIN: 08529225

Place : New Delhi
Date : November 14, 2022

12cm X 08cm

JITF INFRALOGISTICS LIMITED	
CIN No. : L60231UP2008PLC069245	
Registered Office: A-1, UPSIDC Indl. Area, Nandgaon Road, Kosi Kalan, Distt, Mathura (U.P.) - 281403, India	
Website: www.jinfrainfra.logistics.com	
E-mail: contactus@jinfrainfra.logistics.com	
N O T I C E OF POSTAL BALLOT & REMOTE E-VOTING	
NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Section 110 and other applicable provisions, if any, of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read together with Rules 20 and 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 (as amended from time to time), including any statutory modification or re-enactment thereof for the time being in force, Regulation 44 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended from time to time) ("SEBI (LODR) Regulations"), Secretarial Standard-2 issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India on General Meetings ("SS-2") and the relaxations and clarifications issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs vide General Circular No.14/2020 dated 8th April, 2020 read with General Circular No.17/2020 dated 13th April, 2020, General Circular No.22/2020 dated 15th June, 2020, General Circular No.33/2020 dated 28th September, 2020, General Circular No.39/2020 dated 31st December, 2020, General Circular No.10/2021 dated 23rd June, 2021, General Circular No.20/2021 dated 8th December, 2021 and General Circular No.3/2022 dated 5th May, 2022 ("MCA Circulars") and other applicable laws and regulations issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, the item of Special Business as set out in the Postal Ballot Notice dated 11th November 2022 are proposed for approval by the Members of JITF Infra Logistics Limited by means of Postal Ballot through remote E-voting.	
Members are hereby informed that:	
1. The Company has completed the dispatch of Postal Ballot Notice only through email, on 14th November 2022, to those Members whose email addresses are registered with the Company/Depositories as on Cut-off date i.e. Friday 4th November 2022. Further, in accordance with the aforementioned Circulars, physical copy of the Postal Ballot Notice along with the Postal Ballot Form and pre-paid business reply envelope has not been sent to the Members. Hence, the Members are required to communicate their assent or dissent only through the remote e-voting system. The Company has engaged the services of National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL) for providing the remote e-voting facility.	
2. The aforesaid Notice along with explanatory statement is available on the website of the company (www.jinfrainfra.logistics.com), websites of the Stock Exchanges where the equity shares of the company are listed i.e. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the e-voting agency, NSDL (www.evoting.nsdl.com). Those Members, whose email addresses are not registered, are requested to refer to the procedure mentioned in the Notes to Postal Ballot Notice, available on the above websites, to cast their votes electronically.	
3. The Cut-off date for the purpose of ascertaining the eligibility of Members to cast their vote through remote e-voting facility is Friday, 4th November 2022. The Members whose names appear in the register of members of the Company or in the register of beneficial owners maintained by the Depositories as on the Cut-off date shall only be entitled to avail the remote e-voting facility.	
4. The remote e-voting period shall commence from 09.00 a.m. (IST) on Wednesday, November 16, 2022 and ends at 5.00 P.M. (IST) on Thursday, December 15, 2022. The remote e-voting module shall be disabled thereafter by NSDL. Once the vote on a resolution is cast by a Member, they shall not be allowed to change it subsequently or cast their vote again. The detailed procedure/ instructions for remote e-voting are specified in the Notes to the Postal Ballot Notice.	
5. The Company has appointed Mr. Avanish Kumar Dwivedi of M/s Dwivedi & Associates, Company Secretary, New Delhi, as Scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot Process.	
6. In case of any queries, Members may refer to the 'Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for Shareholders' and E-voting User Manual for Shareholders available at the download section of www.evoting.nsdl.com or call on toll free no. 1800-1020-990 and 1800-22-4430 or send a request to Ms. Soni Singh, NSDL at evoting@nsdl.co.in.	
7. The Results of the Postal Ballot shall be declared on or before Saturday, 17th December, 2022 by placing the same on the website of the company (www.jinfrainfra.logistics.com) and e-voting agency, NSDL (www.evoting.nsdl.com). The results shall also be communicated to the Stock Exchanges simultaneously.	
For JITF INFRALOGISTICS LIMITED	
ALOK KUMAR	
COMPANY SECRETARY	
ACS : 19819	
Date : 14th November, 2022	
Manner of registering/updating email addresses:	
(i) Members holding shares in physical mode may send an email request addressed to contactus@jinfrainfra.logistics.com or to M/s RCMC Share Registry Private Limited, Registrar & Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company at investor.services@rcmcdelhi.com along with scanned copy of the request letter duly signed by the first shareholder (providing the email address & mobile no.), self-attested copy of PAN and a copy of the share certificate to enable RTA to register their email address.	
(ii) Members holding shares in dematerialized mode are requested to register/ update their email addresses with their respective Depository Participant.	


ASIAN TEA & EXPORTS LIMITED					
CIN: L24219WB1987PLC041876					
Regd. Office: "Sikkim Commerce House", 4/1, Middleton Street, Kolkata - 700 071, India					
Phones: (91-033) 4006-3601/3602, Fax: (91-033) 2280-3101					
E-mail: info@asianteaexports.com; Website: www.asianteaexports.com					
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022					
Rs. in Lakhs					
Particulars	STANDALONE				
	QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED
	30.09.22	30.06.22	30.09.21	30.09.22	31.03.22
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Total Income from Operations	1,147.37	661.53	1,070.35	1,808.90	2,693.13
2. Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	7.17	4.82	-131.71	11.99	-121.29
3. Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	7.17	4.82	-131.71	11.99	-121.29
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	5.29	3.42	-131.71	8.71	-120.89
5. Total Comprehensive Income For the period	5.60	3.87	-127.92	9.47	-119.66
6. Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/-)	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00
7. Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year.	-	-	-	-	-
8. Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each):					
1) Basic:	0.04	0.02	-1.27	0.04	-1.21
2) Diluted:	0.04	0.02	-1.27	0.04	-1.21

NOTES:

The above information has been extracted from the detailed Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors and filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website and on the Company's website.

For Asian Tea & Exports Ltd
Sd/-
Hariram Garg
Managing Director

Place: Kolkata
Date: 14-11-2022



AVRO INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L25200UP1996PLC101013

Add: A-7/36-39, South of G.T Road Industrial Area,
Electrosteel Casting Compound, Ghaziabad-201009, U.P.

Website: www.avrofurniture.com, Email: info@avrofurniture.com, Tel: 0120-4376091

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022
(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30/9/2022	30/6/2022	30/9/2021	30/9/2022	30/9/2021	31/3/2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2147.52	2024.56	1459.82	4172.08	2670.74	6474.08
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	145.61	158.05	80.98	303.64	51.91	392.50
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	145.61	158.05	80.98	303.64	51.91	392.50
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	105.38	104.08	77.90	209.44	41.91	297.60
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	105.48	104.55	79.39	210.01	43.41	299.38
6	Equity Share Capital	1008.74	1008.74	325.40	1008.74	325.40	1008.74
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)						824.97
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	Basic (in Rs.)	1.05	1.03	1.69	2.08	1.33	2.95
	Diluted (in Rs.)	1.05	1.03	1.69	2.08	1.33	2.95

Notes:

(1) The Above is an extract of detailed format of Quarter and Half year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2022 are available on the Company's website www.avrofurniture.com and website of National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com).

(2) The above UnAudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2022. These results have been subjected to limited review by statutory auditors who have expressed an unqualified opinion.

For Avro India Limited
Sd/-
Sushil Kumar Aggarwal
 Chairman & Wholetime Director
 DIN: 00248707

Place: Ghaziabad
Date: 14th November, 2022

EITA INDIA LIMITED					
Regd Office : 20B, Abdul Hamid Street, 4th Floor, Kolkata - 700069					
Email : eita.cal@eitain.com, Website : www.eitain.com					
Phone No. 033- 22483203, CIN : L51109WB1983PLC035969					
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th Septemehr, 2022					
(Rs. in Lacs except per share data and where otherwise stated)					
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Previous year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	14779.04	15493.77	29804.39	26713.44	57117.41
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	167.47	192.97	314.44	-65.24	706.37
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	167.47	192.97	314.44	-65.24	706.37
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	167.47	200.14	265.38	-65.24	469.14
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-10.50
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period and Other Comprehensive Income)	-	-	-	-	458.64
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	259.28	259.28	259.28	259.28	259.28
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)					
Basic:	6.48	7.72	10.24	-2.52	17.69
Diluted:	6.46	7.72	10.24	-2.52	17.69

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e. www.cse-india.com and on the Company's website: www.eitain.com

By order of the Board
For EITA India Limited
Sd/-
Bachhraj Chortaria
Wholtime Director
DIN NO. 00393059

Place : Kolkata
Date : 14th November, 2022

CHITRAKUT HOLDINGS LIMITED							
CIN : L51909WB1988PLC044765							
Tel : 22296351/55 ; E-mail : gmchl@rediffmail.com							
Website: www.chitrakutholdings.com							
Registered Office : 1/1, Camac Street, 3rd Floor, Suite No.7, Kolkata - 700 016							
EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022							
(₹ in lacs)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ending 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Six Months ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Six Months ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	5.92	5.90	11.28	11.82	25.96	56.87
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	12.71	(8.74)	14.43	3.97	36.96	29.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	12.71	(8.74)	14.43	3.97	36.96	29.37
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	12.35	(11.52)	10.59	0.83	33.12	19.15
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	27.68	(21.80)	26.43	5.88	57.55	43.74
6	Equity Share capital	732.00	732.00	732.00	732.00	732.00	732.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1. Basic:		0.17	(0.16)	0.14	0.01	0.45	0.26
2. Diluted:		0.17	(0.16)	0.14	0.01	0.45	0.26

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.

b) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Rajendra Kumar Sarangi
Director
DIN: 00007503

Place : Kolkata
Date : 14.11.2022

APEX CAPITAL AND FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L65910DL1985PLC021241

Regd. Office: L-3, Green Park Extension, New Delhi - 110016

Email: contact@apexfinancials.in; Website: www.apexfinancials.in; Tele-Fax: +91 11 40348775

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30/09/2022	30/09/2022	30/09/2021	31/03/2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	118.45	242.45	129.20	510.79
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.08	37.97	9.84	47.60
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.08	37.97	9.84	47.60
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13.41	28.29	7.32	34.90
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	13.41	28.29	7.32	34.90
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	592.00	592.00	592.00	592.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1971.38
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)				
	Basic/ Diluted	0.23	0.48	0.12	0.59
	(Rs.)	0.23	0.48	0.12	0.59

NOTES:

- The above unaudited financial results for the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 14.11.2022 and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 14.11.2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid financial results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange Website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website at www.apexfinancials.in.

By the Order of the Board
for **Apex Capital and Finance Limited**


Sd/-
(Shekhar Singh)
Managing Director
DIN : 00039561

Date: 14.11.2022
Place: New Delhi

রেজিস্টার্ড: অফিস : ৫, শ্রী চরণ সরণী, বালি, হাওড়া-৭১১২০১
 CIN No. - L51909WB1982PLC035245 ● PH: +91-33-2671 2086/36 ● FAX: +91-33-2671 8270
 E-mail: sanjay.agarwal@kankariagroup.com. Website: www.balivute.com

[illegible]

গামি কম টেক্স ইন্ডিয়া লিমিটেড						
CIN: 15492WB1983PLC035994						
রেজি. নং: ২৪৮৮, ৬৭৬ কোর্ট, গুলশান, ডি.সি.সি, কলকাতা-৭০০০০১						
Email: gunnychox@gmail.com						
সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ সমাপ্ত হিসাবসমূহ ওয় মোদের অন্তর্নির্মিত আর্থিক বাল্যাকের বিবরণী (লক্ষ টকা)						
ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	সমাপ্ত ৬ মাস (২০২১-২০২২) (অর্থিক বর্ষ)		সমাপ্ত ৬ মাস (২০২০-২০২১) (অর্থিক বর্ষ)		সমাপ্ত ৬ মাস (২০১৯-২০২০) (অর্থিক বর্ষ)
১	কাজ					
১.১	১) কাজের আয়ের মোট	৫০.১১	১২.৪৯	১৫.১১	১১.১১	১১.৫৯
১.২	২) কাজের খরচ	-	-৫.৫৫	-১৫.১১	-১১.১১	-১১.৫৯
১.৩	৩) কাজের মুনাফা	৫০.১১	৭.৯৪	১৫.১১	১১.১১	১১.৫৯
২	কাজের খরচ					
২.১	১) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.২	২) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৩	৩) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৪	৪) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৫	৫) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৬	৬) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৭	৭) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৮	৮) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৯	৯) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.১০	১০) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.১১	১১) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.১২	১২) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.১৩	১৩) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.১৪	১৪) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.১৫	১৫) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.১৬	১৬) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.১৭	১৭) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.১৮	১৮) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.১৯	১৯) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.২০	২০) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.২১	২১) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.২২	২২) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.২৩	২৩) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.২৪	২৪) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.২৫	২৫) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.২৬	২৬) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.২৭	২৭) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.২৮	২৮) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.২৯	২৯) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৩০	৩০) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৩১	৩১) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৩২	৩২) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৩৩	৩৩) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৩৪	৩৪) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৩৫	৩৫) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৩৬	৩৬) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৩৭	৩৭) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৩৮	৩৮) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৩৯	৩৯) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৪০	৪০) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৪১	৪১) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৪২	৪২) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৪৩	৪৩) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৪৪	৪৪) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৪৫	৪৫) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৪৬	৪৬) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৪৭	৪৭) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৪৮	৪৮) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৪৯	৪৯) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৫০	৫০) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৫১	৫১) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৫২	৫২) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৫৩	৫৩) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৫৪	৫৪) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৫৫	৫৫) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৫৬	৫৬) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৫৭	৫৭) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৫৮	৫৮) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৫৯	৫৯) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৬০	৬০) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৬১	৬১) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৬২	৬২) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৬৩	৬৩) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৬৪	৬৪) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৬৫	৬৫) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৬৬	৬৬) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৬৭	৬৭) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৬৮	৬৮) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৬৯	৬৯) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৭০	৭০) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৭১	৭১) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৭২	৭২) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৭৩	৭৩) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৭৪	৭৪) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৭৫	৭৫) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৭৬	৭৬) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৭৭	৭৭) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৭৮	৭৮) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৭৯	৭৯) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৮০	৮০) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৮১	৮১) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৮২	৮২) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৮৩	৮৩) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৮৪	৮৪) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৮৫	৮৫) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৮৬	৮৬) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৮৭	৮৭) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৮৮	৮৮) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৮৯	৮৯) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৯০	৯০) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৯১	৯১) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৯২	৯২) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৯৩	৯৩) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৯৪	৯৪) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৯৫	৯৫) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৯৬	৯৬) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৯৭	৯৭) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৯৮	৯৮) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২.৯৯	৯৯) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৩	কাজের মুনাফা	৫০.১১	৭.৯৪	১৫.১১	১১.১১	১১.৫৯
৪	কাজের খরচ					
৪.১	১) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.২	২) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.৩	৩) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.৪	৪) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.৫	৫) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.৬	৬) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.৭	৭) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.৮	৮) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.৯	৯) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.১০	১০) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.১১	১১) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.১২	১২) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.১৩	১৩) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.১৪	১৪) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.১৫	১৫) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.১৬	১৬) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.১৭	১৭) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.১৮	১৮) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.১৯	১৯) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.২০	২০) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.২১	২১) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.২২	২২) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.২৩	২৩) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.২৪	২৪) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.২৫	২৫) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.২৬	২৬) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.২৭	২৭) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.২৮	২৮) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.২৯	২৯) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৪.৩০	৩০) মজুরি	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১		

<div style="text-align: center;">  SINCLAIR'S HOTELS AND RESORTS </div>			
৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখে সমগ্র ট্যুরিস্টিক এবং অর্থনৈতিক অনিশ্চয়তা আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী			
(লক্ষ টাকায়)			
বিক্রয়	সমগ্র বিস্তার ৩০.০৯.২০২২ অনিশ্চয়তা	সমগ্র ছয় মাস ৩০.০৯.২০২২ অনিশ্চয়তা	সমগ্র বিস্তার ৩০.০৯.২০২১ অনিশ্চয়তা
মেট্রো থ্যাংকস গ্যেজ	৪০.০০.০০	২১৩.০০	৩০২.১১
নিগদা/কাজ/সমগ্রকালীন ক্রেতার পূর্বে	১১০.০০	৩০০.০০	৪০.০০
নিগদা/কাজ/সমগ্রকালীন ক্রেতার পরে	১০০.০০	৭১০.০০	২১.০০
মোট কুলীয়া খায়া সমগ্রকালীন (কুলীয়া খায়া সমগ্রকালীন (ক্রেতার পরে) এবং অর্থনৈতিক কুলীয়া খায়া সমগ্রকালীন (ক্রেতার পরে))	১১০.০০	৭০০.০০	২১.০০
বাসোয়ায় কুলীয়া খায়া সমগ্রকালীন (৩০.০৯.২০২২ মাস ১/-)	৪০.০০.০০	৪০.০০.০০	৪০.০০.০০
অর্থনৈতিক কুলীয়া খায়া সমগ্রকালীন (৩০.০৯.২০২২ মাস ১/-)		১০.০০.০০	
শোয়ার মাসিক খায়া (গ্যেজ/ক্রেতার পরে) ১/-			
(৩০.০৯.২০২২ মাস ১/-)			

সিনক্লেয়ারস হোটেলস লিমিটেড